
Jon Chappell, Athletic Director

HS BASKETBALL
Dec 3 Tuesday Tulsa East Central Home

Dec 10 Tuesday Claremore Away

Dec 12-14 Th-Sat Comm Christian Tournament (B&G) Away

Dec 17 Tuesday Shawnee Away

Dec 20 Friday Bishop Kelley Home

Jan 9-11 Th - Sat Weatherford Tournament (Boys) Away

Jan 9-11 Th - Sat Noble Tournament (Girls) Away

Jan 14 Tuesday Tulsa Hale Home

Jan 17 Friday Collinsville Away

Jan 21 Tuesday Tulsa East Central Away

Jan 23-25 Th - Sat Kingfisher Tournament (B&G) Away

Jan 28 Tuesday Bishop Kelley Away

Jan 31 Friday Claremore Home

Feb 4 Tuesday Shawnee Home

Feb 7 Friday Booker T Washington Home

Feb 11 Tuesday Tulsa Hale Away

Feb 14 Friday Collinsville Home

Feb 18 Tuesday Booker T Washington Away

2024-2025

JV GIRLS 4:00
JV BOYS 5:00
V GIRLS 6:00
V BOYS 7:30


